National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM101AQML
Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LM101A is a general purpose operational amplifier

supply voltage ranges
n Slew rate of 10 V/µS as a summing amplifier
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM101AH/883 H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM101AJ/883 J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM101AW/883 W10A 10LD CERPACK
LM101AH-QMLV 5962–9951501VGA H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM101AHLQMLV 5962L9951501VGA
50k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM101AHRQMLV 5962R9951501VGA
100k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD Metal Can
LM101AJLQMLV 5962L9951501VPA
50k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM101AJ-QMLV 5962–9951501VPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM101AW-QMLV 5962–9951501VHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
LM101AWLQMLV 5962L9951501VHA
50k rd(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPACK
January 2006